5.6 Corporation reseryes the right not to consider any person/firm/company having any

dispute with OSCSC or whose operation is found unsuccessful by the Corporation

during his previous assignment in order to protect its interest.

6. EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (EMD):

6.2

Each tender must be accompanied by an EMD of 315843.00(Three Lakhs Fifteen

Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Three) only in online mode for each participating

RRC-Unit combination in the diskict( Please refer to .ln case the Tender submitted

is not accompanied by EMD, the tender shall be summarily rejected.

The bidder shall be permitted to bid on the express condition that in case he resiles